
All beef  steaks are served with one of  the following sauces:
Sauce Bordelaise / Béarnaise Sauce / Sauce au poivre / Café du Paris

R&A grilled aged beef  burger with crisp onions, pickles,  salad garnish, pommes frites 
& emmental - or - blue cheese
Dingley Dell pork chop & roast pork belly with braised pearl beans, 
R&A apple sauce & gravy
Roast Lancashire chicken with mashed potato, pea sprouts & mushroom tarragon 
cream sauce
Roast lamb steak & slow cooked shoulder with potato terrine, broccoli & gravy
Grilled beef  rib eye steak (12oz) on the bone served with grilled mushrooms, confit 
tomatoes & house fries
Char grilled steak bavette with fries & truffle dressed watercress
Grilled beef  fillet with beef  shin & marrow pie with honey & cardamon 
roast carrots 

£12.50

£15.00

£14.00

£16.00
£24.00

£14.40
£24.00

fruits de mer
Plats de Fruit de Mer

8 Rock oysters, whole Dorset crab, Atlantic shrimps, diver picked scallops,
whelks, mixed clams, Native mussels, Mediterranean prawns, cockles

(Minimum 2 persons) £42.50 per head
Additional 1/2 lobster £22.50

Assiette de Fruits de Mer 3 Rock oysters, crab, 
pink prawns, mussels, cockles, scallops, whelks
Lobster mayonnaise 			  Half 	 355gms
with R&A potato salad			   Whole 	750gms
Lobster 				    Half 	 355gms
roasted in garlic butter & pommes frites	 Whole	750gms
with a choice of  sauce:
Sauce Béarnaise / Hollandaise / Café de Paris / Thermidor	
Pink prawns 1/2 pint (shell on) with aioli
Whole cracked brown crab mayonnaise with R&A 
potato salad
Dressed Dorset crab with R&A potato salad
Garlic roasted large Mediterranean prawns 
with pommes frites
Large Mediterranean prawns with mayonnaise & 
R&A potato salad

£26.00

£22.50
£44.85
£22.50
£44.85

£7.75
£19.85

£17.75
£18.50

£18.50

Chips, fries or mash
- add Boschetto truffle cheese
Lobster macaroni cheese
Tenderstem broccoli with Hollandaise
R&A rocket salad with mushrooms & Parmesan
Honey & cardamom roast carrots, peas & beans
Potato Dauphinoise with Comté cheese crust
Tomato & endive salad - blue cheese & basil dressing

£4.00
£6.00
£5.00
£4.25
£5.00
£4.85
£5.00
£5.50

SIDES

There will be an optional 10% service charge added to your bill
All major credit cards accepted

www.randallandaubin.com/manchester

Randall & Aubin fish & lobster pie with mixed seafood, boiled eggs, peas, spinach 
& a cheese & potato crust
Deep-fried Peterhead haddock with minted pea purée, chips & R&A tartare sauce
R&A Lobster Po Boy deep fried lobster in a brioche sandwich with coleslaw, cocktail sauce 
& French fries
Peterhead cod with crab & spring onion arancini, broad beans & smoked shellfish dressing
Bouillabaisse with mixed West Country fish, spiced croutons & aioli
Roast sea bass with braised leeks, peas, fondant potatoes & truffle sauce
Halibut with mussel fritters - potato terrine, petit pois à la français & Hollandaise sauce

£14.50

£12.85
£15.50

£15.00
£16.50
£20.50
£24.85

POISSONS

Du jardin
Parsley gnocchi (V) with roast butternut squash, parmesan 
& sage butter sauce
Risotto du Jour (V)

£12.50

£11.50

Selection of  artisan bread with R&A bagna cauda
French onion soup with aged Comté cheese & sourdough croutons
Fish soup with rouille & Comté cheese
Cullen skink smoked haddock & leeks with soft quail eggs

£4.00
£6.50
£7.85
£6.25

Huitres
French Rocks	    6 £15.85	 12 £30.00	 24 £58.00
English rocks	    6 £14.00	 12 £27.00	 24 £50.00
Irish rocks	    6 £14.85	 12 £28.00	 24 £51.00
Mixed rocks	    8 £18.50	 16 £36.00
Native oysters	    6 £22.00	 8 £27.00	 12 £36.00
Cooked oysters
Oysters Rockerfeller with spinach, bacon,    6 £16.00         12 £31.00
Pernod & cream sauce

LUNCH
Menu Rapide

Monday to Friday - 12:00noon to 7:00pm
@ £12.50

including a glass of  wine (175ml) / lager / soft drink
Please ask your waiter ~ waitress for our Menu Rapide

DINNER
Monday to Saturday

Chef ’s Specials

SUNDAY ROAST
From the Carvery Trolley

with all the trimmings
@ £14.50 

12:00 noon to 5:00pm
Bon Appétit!

CAVIAR
  Royal Baerii caviar with blinis, boiled eggs & crème fraîche   10g £20.00 / 30g £50.00 / 50g £70.00

R&A house salad (V) with mixed leaves, avocado, green 
beans, olives, cucumber & tomatoes
R&A Caesar salad with boiled hen egg, Parmesan, avocado, 
crisp bacon & croutons
- add lemon & garlic shrimps
- add grilled cornfed chicken breast

£8.50

£9.75

£4.50
£4.50

SALADES

Dorset crab & smoked salmon
with avocado, lemon mayonnaise & blinis
Braised beef  shin & marrow with 
sauce Gribiche & herb salad
Classic moules marinières with
garlic, parsley & cream
Orkney scallops & cod cheeks
with pancetta croutons & cauliflower purée

£10.85

£7.50

£10.50

£12.00

Calamari frites
with pimento & peppercorn salsa
Seared tuna carpaccio with mixed 
herbs, aubergine purée, olives
Prawn cocktail  with tomato, avocado,
cucumber, baby gem & cocktail sauce
Lobster ravioli with lobster, tarragon 
& tomato sauce

£8.85

£8.50

£8.50

£10.50

Hors D’Oeuvres
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