SOUPES & PAINS

Selection of artisan bread with R&A bagna cauda	£,4.00
French onion soup with aged Comté cheese & sourdough croutons	£,6.50
Fish soup with rouille & Comté cheese	£,7.85
Cullen skink smoked haddock & leeks with soft quail eggs	£,6.25

Huitres

24 £ 58 00

French Rocks

Pernod & cream sauce

I Tellell Rocks	σ ξ, 1 2.02	12 5,50.00	2 1 £,50.00
English rocks	6 £,14.00	12 £,27.00	24 £,50.00
Irish rocks	6 £,14.85	12 £,28.00	24 £,51.00
Mixed rocks	8 £,18.50	16 £,36.00	
Native oysters	6 £,22.00	8 £,27.00	12 £,36.00
Cooked oysters			
Ovsters Rockerfelle	r with spinach, bacon,	6 £ 16.00	12 £31.00



LUNCH

Menu Rapide

Monday to Friday - 12:00noon to 7:00pm (\hat{a}) , f, 12.50 including a glass of wine (175ml) / lager / soft drink

Please ask your waiter ~ waitress for our Menu Rapide

DINNER

Monday to Saturday Chef's Specials

SUNDAY ROAST

From the Carvery Trolley

with all the trimmings @ £,14.50 12:00 noon to 5:00pm

Bon Appétit!

微信扫码,享中文菜单,看美食图片





Hors D'Oeuvres

Dorset crab & smoked salmon £,10.85 with avocado, lemon mayonnaise & blinis	Calamari frites £8.85 with pimento & peppercorn salsa
Braised beef shin & marrow with £7.50 sauce Gribiche & herb salad	Seared tuna carpaccio with mixed £,8.50 herbs, aubergine purée, olives
Classic moules marinières with £,10.50 garlic, parsley & cream	Prawn cocktail with tomato, avocado, £,8.50 cucumber, baby gem & cocktail sauce
Orkney scallops & cod cheeks £,12.00 with pancetta croutons & cauliflower purée	Lobster ravioli with lobster, tarragon £,10.50 & tomato sauce

CAVIAR

Royal Baerii caviar with blinis, boiled eggs & crème fraîche 10g £20.00 / 30g £50.00 / 50g £70.00

Randall & Aubin fish & lobster pie with mixed seafood, boiled eggs, peas, spinach & a cheese & potato crust	£,14.50
Deep-fried Peterhead haddock with minted pea purée, chips & R&A tartare sauce	£,12.85
R&A Lobster Po Boy deep fried lobster in a brioche sandwich with coleslaw, cocktail sauce	£,15.50
& French fries	
Peterhead cod with crab & spring onion arancini, broad beans & smoked shellfish dressing	£,15.00
Bouillabaisse with mixed West Country fish, spiced croutons & aioli	£,16.50
Roast sea bass with braised leeks, peas, fondant potatoes & truffle sauce	£,20.50
Halibut with mussel fritters - potato terrine, petit pois à la français & Hollandaise sauc	re £,24.85

VIANDES/ROTISSERIE

R&A grilled aged beef burger with crisp onions, pickles, salad garnish, pommes frites & emmental - or - blue cheese	£,12.50
Dingley Dell pork chop & roast pork belly with braised pearl beans, R&A apple sauce & gravy	£,15.00
Roast Lancashire chicken with mashed potato, pea sprouts & mushroom tarragon cream sauce	£,14.00
Roast lamb steak & slow cooked shoulder with potato terrine, broccoli & gravy	£,16.00
Grilled beef rib eye steak (120z) on the bone served with grilled mushrooms, confit tomatoes & house fries	£,24.00
Char grilled steak bavette with fries & truffle dressed watercress	£,14.40
Grilled beef fillet with beef shin & marrow pie with honey & cardamon roast carrots	£,24.00

There will be an optional 10% service charge added to your bill

All beef steaks are served with one of the following sauces: Sauce Bordelaise / Béarnaise Sauce / Sauce au poivre / Café du Paris

> All major credit cards accepted www.randallandaubin.com/manchester

FRUITS DE MER

Plats de Fruit de Mer

8 Rock oysters, whole Dorset crab, Atlantic shrimps, diver picked scallops, whelks, mixed clams, Native mussels, Mediterranean prawns, cockles (Minimum 2 persons) £42.50 per head Additional 1/2 lobster £,22.50

Assiette de Fruits de Mer 3 Rock oysters, crab, pink prawns, mussels, cockles, scallops, whelks		£,26.00	
Lobster mayonnaise with Rざみ potato salad		355gms 750gms	
Lobster roasted in garlic butter & pommes frites with a choice of sauce:		355gms 750gms	
Sauce Béarnaise / Hollandaise / Café de P Pink prawns 1/2 pint (shell on) with Whole cracked brown crab mayonr potato salad	aioli		£,7.75 £,19.85
Dressed Dorset crab with R&A potate Garlic roasted large Mediterranean with pommes frites		S	£,17.75 £,18.50
Large Mediterranean prawns with n. R&A potato salad	nayonnais	e C>	£,18.50

SALADES

R&A house salad (V) with mixed leaves, avocado, green beans, olives, cucumber & tomatoes	£,8.50
R&A Caesar salad with boiled hen egg, Parmesan, avocado,	£,9.75
crisp bacon & croutons - add lemon & garlic shrimps - add grilled cornfed chicken breast	£,4.50 £,4.50

Du jardin

Parsley gnocchi (V) with roast butternut squash, parmesan	£,12.50
& sage butter sauce	
Risotto du Jour (V)	£.11.50

SIDES

Chips, fries or mash - add Boschetto truffle cheese Lobster macaroni cheese Tenderstem broccoli with Hollandaise R&A rocket salad with mushrooms & Parmesan Honey & cardamom roast carrots, peas & beans	£,4.00 £,6.00 £,5.00 £,4.25 £,5.00 £,4.85
	\sim